
Statement of Activity
Castle Church Inc.

April 1-30, 2025

Cash Basis  Thursday, November 20, 2025 08:10 PM GMTZ   1/1

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

Income
4000 Church Donations $503.00
4001 Loan offset 5,000.00
4002 Donations 16,765.83
4006 Grant Income 2,500.00

Total for 4000 Church Donations $24,768.83

Total for Income $24,768.83

Gross Profit $24,768.83

Expenses
6000 Payroll Expenses
6001 Wages 6,964.42
6005 Taxes - Payroll 628.05
6006 Employee Health Insruance 1,343.05

Total for 6000 Payroll Expenses $8,935.52

6700 Other G&A Expense
6707 Dues & Subscriptions 267.20
6708 Worship Materials -68.83
6711 Bank Service Charges 2.00
6731 Volunteer Appreciation 214.81

Total for 6700 Other G&A Expense $415.18

6736 V2A Grant / ALN 334.18
6900 Other Income/Expense
6720 Interest Expense 35.99

Total for 6900 Other Income/Expense $35.99

Office Expenses 12.36
Pastoral Expense Acct 26.33

Total for Expenses $9,759.56

Net Operating Income $15,009.27

Other Income
Interest Earned 194.90

Total for Other Income $194.90

Net Other Income $194.90

Net Income $15,204.17


